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M Nr Nazwisko i Imie Uczelnia Typ Czas Strata
1 476 Szczepanik Wojciech ALK Warszawa WSN  30.28

2 400 Miskowiec Karol AGH Krakow UTE  30.45 +0.17
3 396 Krawczyk Kamil AGH Krakow UTE  30.69 +0.41
4 279 Starzyk Pawet AWF Krakow UWF 30.74 +0.46
5 284  Knurowski Hubert UMe todz UME 30.75 +0.47
6 403 TabaszewskiJakub AGH Krakow UTE  30.85 +0.57
7 375 Leonowicz Kasper UW Warszawa UNI 30.97 +0.69
8 397 Krawczyk Adam AGH Krakow UTE  31.03 +0.75
9 377 Sottys Jan UW Warszawa UNI 31.10 +0.82
10 298 Oramus Piotr UEK Krakow USP  31.51 +1.23
11 399 Mitan Szymon AGH Krakow UTE 31.54 +1.26
12 385 Kubasiewicz Antoni PW Warszawa UTE 31.56 +1.28
13 398 Matysa Dariusz AGH Krakow UTE  32.20 +1.92
14 473 Palichleb Pawet UEK Krakow USP  32.25 +1.97
15 288 Smotka Tomasz AHE t6dz WSN  32.51 +2.23
16 383 Kabot Maciej PW Warszawa UTE  32.53 +2.25
17 389 Zalewski Antoni PW Warszawa UTE 32.63 +2.35
18 258 Peszko Juliusz PK Krakéw UTE  32.95 +2.67
19 387 Sobczynski Ernest PW Warszawa UTE  32.97 +2.69
20 339 Januszek Kamil UJ Krakéw UNI  33.07 +2.79
21 237 Sobczak Michat Pt todz UTE 33.14 +2.86
22 477 Basiura Michat URo Krakow USP  33.19 +2.91
23 401 Pisarek Jakub AGH Krakow UTE  33.20 +2.92
24 395 Jurczyk Mateusz AGH Krakow UTE 3341 +3.13
25 253 Kepa Tomasz PK Krakéw UTE 33.51 +3.23
26 404 Wozniak Tomasz AGH Krakow UTE  33.53 +3.25
27 344 Wilk Piotr UJ Krakow UNI  33.76 +3.48
28 430 Krajmas Marcin WUM Warszawa UME 33.84 +3.56
29 343 Stupinski Krzysztof UJ Krakéw UNI 33.96 +3.68
30 475 Sierpinski Ludwik ALK Warszawa WSN  34.08 +3.80
31 249 Cholewa Marek PK Krakéw UTE 34.16 +3.88
32 424 Cierniak Jarostaw UMCS Lublin UNI  34.53 +4.25
33 297 Marona Filip UEK Krakéw USP  34.69 +4.41
34 374 Hugues Piotr UW Warszawa UNI 34.77 +4.49
35 405 Korpanty Jakub CM UJ Krakow UME 34.87 +4.59
36 252 Karolus Piotr PK Krakéw UTE  35.00 +4.72
37 406 Korzeniowski Wojciech CM UJ Krakéw UME 35.26 +4.98
38 278 Biegun Karol AWF Krakow UWF 35.39 +5.11
39 262 Zieba Kacper PK Krakéw UTE  35.56 +5.28
40 290 Rusiniak Karol KUL Lublin UNI  35.64 +5.36
41 283 Ciach Jarostaw UMe todz UME 35.71 +5.43
42 280 Zwardon Kamil AWF Krakow UWF 35.83 +5.55
43 330 Nawojski Krystian PRz Rzeszéow UTE 36.01 +5.73
44 431 Norwa Pawet WUM Warszawa UME 36.02 +5.74
45 388 Wasilkowski Stanistaw PW Warszawa UTE 36.21 +5.93
46 295 Berbeka Maciej UEK Krakéw USP  36.23 +5.95
47 472 Gasienica Szymon KA Krakow WSN  36.53 +6.25
48 390 Krasowski Dominik UMe Lublin UME 36.58 +6.30
49 402 Rajzer tukasz AGH Krakow UTE  36.59 +6.31
50 368 Frelek Stanistaw SGH Warszawa USP  36.69 +6.41
51 256 Marcinek Wojciech PK Krakéw UTE 36.80 +6.52
52 369 Hugues Adam SGH Warszawa USP  36.81 +6.53
53 479 Nowaczyk Dominik URo Krakow USP  36.91 +6.63
54 282 Checinski Michat UMe to6dz UME 37.11 +6.83
55 254 Kruczek Dawid PK Krakéw UTE 37.24 +6.96
56 429 Gtug Wojciech WUM Warszawa UME 37.50 +7.22
57 481 Stota Adam URo Krakow UsP  37.84 +7.56
58 353 Marciniak Jan AON Warszawa USP  37.92 +7.64
59 227 Jaiwinski Maciej Ut £6dz UNI  38.02 +7.74
60 496 Marciniak Barttomiej Pt todz UTE  38.07 +7.79
61 303 Link Marcin PL Lublin UTE 38.18 +7.90
62 482 Ochwat Piotr UJ Krakéw UNI  38.23 +7.95
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Nr
345
384
340
478
224
423
259
222
332
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376
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236
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342
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223
277
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329
285
260
255
250
235
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Nazwisko i Imie
Zwara Jacek
Krél Michat
Karolczyk Kamil
Klich Szczepan
Konecko Grzegorz
Brozek Wojciech
Smolen Jakub
Jocz Tymoteusz
Zak Michat
Mastalerz Michat
Pikul Karol
Mijat Jakub
Kowalczyk Tadeusz
Kusiak Wojciech
Lichocik Krzysztof
Majda Maciej
Chrzan Piotr
Mucha Pawet
Szudrowicz Pawet
Trzesicki Pawet
Markuszewski Jakub
Borowiec Marcin
Walczak Mateusz
Boczon Piotr
tugowski Tomasz
Oksanych Oleksandr
Klimczak Kamil
Biatek Marek
Zarzeka tukasz
Adamiec Piotr
Keska Dawid
Nowicki Pawet
Pelak Jakub
Kowalski Mitosz
Debicki Mariusz
Dobkowicz Karol
Zapior Michat
Samuta Woijciech
Orlik Maciej

Siwek Grzegorz Marcin

Urban Mateusz
Terlikowski Zbigniew
Sandrzyk Adrian
Hatadus Bartosz
Pondel Michat
Kowalczyk Michat

Bobrzynski Barttomiej

Florczak Bartosz
Kozubal Mateusz
Horodecki Marcin
Skowronski Jakub
Wiercioch tukasz
Ksigzek Arkadiusz
Gotabek Tomasz
Kozlik Jakub
Dtugotecki Daniel
Padlewski Szymon
Rorat Michat

Uczelnia
UJ Krakéw
PW Warszawa
UJ Krakéw
URo Krakow
UWM Olsztyn
UMCS Lublin
PK Krakéw
UWM Olsztyn
PRz Rzeszéow
Ut todz
UW Warszawa
PW Warszawa
PSk Kielce
PWSZ Chetm
Pt £odz
Ut todz
PW Warszawa
UJ Krakéw
Pt £odz
PRz Rzeszéw
Pt £odz
PL Lublin
UMe Lublin
PRz Rzeszéw
UMe Lublin
PSk Kielce
UWM Olsztyn
AWF Krakow
PL Lublin
PSk Kielce
PL Lublin
UMCS Lublin
UMe Lublin
UMCS Lublin
UWM Olsztyn
UMCS Lublin
PSk Kielce
PL Lublin
PL Lublin
UMCS Lublin
PWSZ Chetm
UWM Olsztyn
URo Krakow
AGH Krakow
SGH Warszawa
SGH Warszawa
SGH Warszawa
AON Warszawa
UJ Krakéw
PRz Rzeszéw
UMe todz
PK Krakéw
PK Krakéw
PK Krakéw
Pt £édz
Ut todz
PK Krakéw
SGH Warszawa
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Typ
UNI
UTE
UNI
usP
UNI
UNI
UTE
UNI
UTE
UNI
UNI
UTE
UTE
Wwsz
UTE
UNI
UTE
UNI
UTE
UTE
UTE
UTE
UME
UTE
UME
UTE
UNI
UWF
UTE
UTE
UTE
UNI
UME
UNI
UNI
UNI
UTE
UTE
UTE
UNI
Wwsz
UNI
usP
UTE
usP
usP
usP
usP
UNI
UTE
UME
UTE
UTE
UTE
UTE
UNI
UTE
usP

Czas
38.49
38.53
38.57
38.60
39.02
39.05
39.11
39.12
39.50
39.59
40.23
40.36
40.84
40.85
40.95
40.97
41.07
41.16
42.17
42.79
42.82
42.84
42.85
42.95
43.53
43.64
43.71
44.02
45.42
46.18
47.79
48.23
48.27
49.66
49.71
50.64
54.48
55.47

1:01.80
1:24.70
1:36.58
3:12.84

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DSQ

DSQ

Strata
+8.21
+8.25
+8.29
+8.32
+8.74
+8.77
+8.83
+8.84
+9.22
+9.31
+9.95
+10.08
+10.56
+10.57
+10.67
+10.69
+10.79
+10.88
+11.89
+12.51
+12.54
+12.56
+12.57
+12.67
+13.25
+13.36
+13.43
+13.74
+15.14
+15.90
+17.51
+17.95
+17.99
+19.38
+19.43
+20.36
+24.20
+25.19
+31.52
+54.42
+1:06.30
+2:42.56
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